
U20 Kvinder B-Semifinaler, B-Semi Match no. 140994 Day: 6 11-05-2024 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

17:45:00 Hall: Hyldgårdsskolens Hal A, 3

ROSTER

Midtfyns VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Frida Kjærgaard Nielsen

6 Sigrid Humle Lind 34162

7 Nathasja Brunu Hansen 17832

10 L Victoria Kristine Schrøder 25578

11 Asta Foged

12 Rosa Machon Balle

14 Victoria Dagny Stevenson

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Oliver Toftemann Wagner

AS Henrik Jørgensen

X

X

X

BVK/FRB
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 L Ranja Pil Holtze 28841

5 Matilde Rose Thostrup Hollensted 25615

7 Alisa Ceylin Abi

8 Emma Gylling Nielsen 30936

9 Eva Trpenovska 31516

10 Julie Kristina Hartmann

11 Dagmar Rosthøj

12 L Silja Dam Stevensson

14 Emma Brammer Nejrup 31218

16 Lærke Marie Lindeborgh Leth 33961

17 Nida Dondü Cetin 28775

18 Mille Rydahl Christensen

19 Vera Rosthøj

0

OFFICIALS

C Gianluigi Proto

AS Steen Spangen

AS Steen Spangen

X

X

Roster approved on the 11-05-2024 Roster approved on the 11-05-2024


